
Surface Pressure (mb) for CTI Enbridge  Kaskida & Tiber PPL Geotechnical at 28-Mar-2025 00:00:00

1014

1015

1015

1016

1016

1016

1017

1017

1017

1017

1018
1018

1018

1019

1020

   CTI Enbridge  Kaskida & Tiber PPL Geotechnical

-95 -94.5 -94 -93.5 -93 -92.5 -92 -91.5 -91

Longitude, E

25.5

26

26.5

27

27.5

28

28.5

29

29.5

La
tit

ud
e,

 N

1013

1014

1015

1016

1017

1018

1019

1020

1021

S
ur

fa
ce

 P
re

ss
ur

e,
 m

b


